Power Supply 220V/380V/415V Commercial Steel Plate Plastic Spray
Evaporative Air Cooler for Custom
Basic Information
China
DM
CE ISO
DM-LFJ-DD
1

noise and has a large air volume over a long distance. This ensures the normal operation of the device even when the conditions are
humid and at low temperatures.
4. U-Shaped Stainless Steel Electric Heating Tube:
The device uses a U-shaped tubular stainless steel heating tube that has strong insulation. The electric heating tube is connected to the
coil, and the spacing distribution and power design are rational. The defrosting time is greatly reduced resulting in an effective device for
heating and defrosting purposes.
5. Convenient Slot-Type Hanger:
The device comes with a slot-type hanger that makes it easy to lift and move around. This feature provides convenience to the users and
ensures easy movement.
Model Refrigerating capacity(W) Nominal area(�)
Volume
(L) Fan Number Fan diameter(mm)
Air volume
(m³/h)
DD-1.2/7 1225 7 1.4 1 300 1563
DD-2.8/15 2825 15 2.7 2 300 3126
DD-3.7/22 3700 22 3.5 2 350 4580
DD-5.3/30 5300 30 5.8 2 400 6800
DD-7.0/40 7000 40 7.6 2 400 6800
DD-11.2/60 11200 60 10.1 2 500 11000
DD-14.9/80 14900 80 13.5 2 500 11000
DD-18.7/100 18700 100 17.3 3 500 18000
DD-22.3/120 22300 120 19.6 3 500 18000
DD-26.2/140 26200 140 22.7 4 500 24000
DD-29.8/160 29800 160 25.8 4 500 24000
DD-37.2/200 37200 200 32.2 4 500 24000
DD-48.4/255 48400 250 41.9 4 550 32000
for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom
unit.com
O
ur Product Introduction
DD-57.9/310 57900 310 51.6 4 600 36000
Applications:
Air coolers are commonly utilized in workshop areas, warehouses, and various other locations to lower equipment temperature and
heighten production efficiency. These cooling systems work by circulating air through a wet pad, which draws heat from the surrounding
environment, providing a comfortable working environment for workers.